b

AN I [ Y

= | Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — June 2015

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran ==
‘ Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews =
S Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

ROCKIN’ JESTERS CLASS IS ON-GOING IN THE FRONT HALL - JOIN THE FUN!

Wed, Jun 3: Club - Main Hall
Sat, Jun 6: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS,
Michael Kellogg & Sue Harris
Wed, Jun 10: Club - Main Hall — Rockin’ Jesters Class joins us!
Sat, Jun13: SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL @ JMMS,
Mike Seastrom & George Gardner
Sun, Jun 14: Mt Tam Play — PETER PAN - Sign up & pay Jane Bishop
Wed, Jun 17: Club — “CLASH-IT” PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall - NEW PLUS DANCERS join us!
Sat, Jun 20: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Keith Ferguson & Harlan Kerr
Wed, Jun 24: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Jun 27: RJ & CASTAWAYS YANKEE DOODLE DANDY January Hoedown @ RLC,
Roger Smith & Tork Clark

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, July 4: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond

Tuesdays, July 7 — August 25 — CPSD - FREE PLUS SQUARE DANCING @ Camden,
Caller Tork Clark

Sat, July 11:  SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ SPC

Sat, July 11: FARMERS & FARMERETTES Hoedown @ Fremont

Sat, Jul 18: CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Hoedown @ CCC,

Sat, Jul 25: RJ PICNIC @ Stevens Creek County Park, Sycamore Grove Picnic Area

Wed, Jul 29: 5™ WEDNESDAY @ EL CAMINO REELERS @ STA

Fri, July 31:  SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR - FREE HOEDOWN

Sun, Aug 16: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

Sat, Aug 29: BOCCEE BALL & POTLUCK @ St. Francis Cabrini Church Courts

Fri — Sun, Sep 18 — 20: SCVSDA JUBILEE Festival @ Hoover Middle School, San Jose

Fri — Sun, Jan 15 — 17: WINTERFEST Festival @ King City
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